
  
   Biathlon jeunes 

 LA CIOTAT
 16 décembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. BALDELLI Maelle (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 965 pts
2. PERMUY Emma (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 955 pts
3. GIDDE--MONARD Manon (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 935 pts
4. POTHIER Romane (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 833 pts
5. DEMARETZ Clémence (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 807 pts
6. CANO Marilou (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 793 pts
7. CARVALHO Alizee (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 755 pts
8. MAYO Oceane (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 747 pts
9. TAYARI Meissane (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 733 pts

10. SMARRITO Milla (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 718 pts
11. PROTANO Meryl (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 714 pts
12. JUZAN Louise (2006) FRA CN MARSEILLE 712 pts
13. AUGUSTE Eloïse (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 702 pts
13. DYBING Maïna (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 702 pts
15. SIRE Lola (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 699 pts
16. RAVIER Noélie (2006) FRA CN MARSEILLE 686 pts
17. GRANGEON Lucille (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 685 pts
18. HOULIEZ--ZUBRYCKI Iris (2006) FRA NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE 681 pts
18. SARCIAT Manon (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 681 pts
20. GRIGNAN Emma (2006) FRA NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE 666 pts
21. SUZANNE Léa (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 647 pts
22. DE CLERCK Sofia (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 637 pts
23. MERAD Jade (2007) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 636 pts
24. RUBERT Ophelie (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 633 pts
25. CIGOLET Ceane (2006) FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE 620 pts
26. DELEPOULLE Olivia (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 618 pts
27. HAMDANI Sirine (2007) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 616 pts
28. MAHMOUDI Inés (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 612 pts
29. JEANSELME Jeanne (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 602 pts
30. VARGIU Angelina (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 591 pts
31. DEMARETZ Lena (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 582 pts
32. GOUBIN Oceane (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 564 pts
33. MONTEIL Castille (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 562 pts
34. PEREZ Ilyana (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 560 pts
35. SAILLARD Clara (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 557 pts
36. LORIEDO Vanina (2007) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 548 pts
37. BATARD-RINAUDO Lily (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 539 pts
38. CORREA Kiara (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 537 pts
39. ROCCHIA--COULON Lili (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 526 pts
40. DERBESY Melina (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 525 pts
41. VALENTIN Alicia (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 522 pts
42. DELANOUE Livia (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 516 pts
43. CONTRIO Ambre (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 487 pts
44. CANAVESE Nine (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 475 pts
45. GASCOIN Méline (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 473 pts
45. PICAT Lea (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 473 pts
47. FABREGUES Maélie (2006) FRA AC ALLAUCH 459 pts
47. SACCO Marie-Blanche (2008) FRA UN ARLES 459 pts
49. CASTILLO Alicia (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 455 pts
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50. KACED Lena (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 428 pts
51. SAMSONAU Irina (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 422 pts
52. CHERROUDA Maissane (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 420 pts
53. BRUNEL Héloise (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 419 pts
53. GAILLARD Lilou (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 419 pts
55. VEYRIER Louise (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 406 pts
56. CUENIN Anais (2008) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 404 pts
57. GARNIER Maya (2008) IRL NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE 403 pts
58. GENEVIER Chloé (2006) FRA AC ALLAUCH 398 pts
59. BARROSO Julia (2008) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 397 pts
60. TEMESSEK Manon (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 388 pts
61. GRUA Victoria (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 384 pts
61. PARDELL Pauline (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 384 pts
63. BELINGHER Solen (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 380 pts
64. ROSA Romy (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 377 pts
65. MATHEUDI Clara (2006) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 374 pts
66. VIDIL-SOULIE Justine (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 368 pts
67. MESSAOUDI Soumya (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 358 pts
68. D'ANGELO Léa (2006) FRA AC ALLAUCH 325 pts
69. FILLACIER Emma (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 321 pts
69. RICOLVI Juliette (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 321 pts
71. AAOUINE Selma (2007) FRA UN ARLES 314 pts
72. SCHLAGETER Elisabeth (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 307 pts
73. OUDALI Lina (2007) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 299 pts
74. TRUONG Emilie (2008) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 293 pts
75. PARDO Marine (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 289 pts
75. YETTEFTI Clara (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 289 pts
77. PAPPON Anouck (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 286 pts
78. PITAVAL Cloé (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 285 pts
79. KLUCSAR-VERDEL Jade (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 274 pts
80. JAMIN Elaï (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 260 pts
81. GILBERT Lola (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 246 pts
82. URGIE-DINAGE Marta (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 244 pts
83. LEVARD Louise (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 243 pts
84. MANN Océane (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 238 pts
84. SILVESTRE Irina (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 238 pts
86. PETIT Breiseis (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 237 pts
87. BEMMOUSSAT Lilia (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 235 pts
88. ZIDANI Aya (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 233 pts
89. LIGONESH Manon (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 229 pts
90. FABRE Helena (2006) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 214 pts
91. PARISI RICARD Leilou (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 209 pts
91. PETITOT Margaux (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 209 pts
91. ULDARIC Alicia (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 209 pts
94. GROSJEAN BALANCHE Emilie (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 206 pts
95. MANSOURI Ines (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 191 pts
96. NOEL Mahelya (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 187 pts
97. DESQUIENS Lucie (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 183 pts
98. MEGUENNI TANI Ines (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 175 pts
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99. KOT Loeva (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 166 pts
100. BOYER-DURAND Anaëlle (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 164 pts
101. MOUNEIMNE Claire (2007) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 158 pts
102. BRANCHU Manon (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 147 pts
103. OUKKAL Keylia (2008) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 143 pts
104. TAYARI Lilia (2008) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 123 pts
105. AZZOUZI Farah (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 112 pts
106. HARRAT Hyziat (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 100 pts
107. RAHAL Jade (2008) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 92 pts
108. MATHEUDI Cloe (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 90 pts
109. OSTROWSKI Lena (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 86 pts
110. VOILLET Jeanne (2008) FRA AC ALLAUCH 62 pts
111. ABDELFETTAH Celena (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 61 pts
112. ROUSSEAU Léana (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 24 pts
113. LELIEVRE-ATLAN Manon (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 1 pts
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1. JUGE Noah (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 882 pts
2. CARRARA Yanis (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 875 pts
3. DALIGAUD Matyas (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 793 pts
4. RONDET Alexis (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 791 pts
5. JOYEUX PATIMO Brice (2005) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 779 pts
5. PAOLI Gianlucca (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 779 pts
7. MONTANER Maori (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 762 pts
8. ERNOULD LE BRUN Judikaël (2006) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 741 pts
9. FERNANDEZ Romain (2005) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 716 pts

10. JOUVE Alexandre (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 705 pts
11. ROUSSEAU Johan (2005) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 689 pts
12. VINCENT Nicolas (2005) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 676 pts
13. SOSIC Adrien (2005) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 666 pts
14. MARIN Anthony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 662 pts
15. SICARD Lilian (2005) FRA NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE 650 pts
16. CHAMBRAUD Matthieu (2005) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 648 pts
17. FIGUERAS Paul (2005) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 637 pts
18. CARUSO Alessandro (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 631 pts
19. SCHEMBRI Ghjuan (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 623 pts
20. FARINA Tony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 621 pts
21. CLERC-RENAUD Louis (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 601 pts
22. MICHEL Thomas (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 596 pts
23. ORSONI Pierre (2006) FRA CN MARSEILLE 590 pts
24. D'AGOSTINO Loris (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 577 pts
25. AOUZIAK Alexandre (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 557 pts
26. PAPA Quentin (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 545 pts
27. CAMPELLO Axel (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 542 pts
28. ROCA Jean (2005) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 536 pts
29. SMAINE Marwane (2005) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 533 pts
30. PALVINI Maxime (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 528 pts
31. CONVERCEY Arthur (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 525 pts
32. FIGUEROA Luca (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 522 pts
33. ZANKER-LIGOUSA Florian (2005) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 516 pts
34. FABREGUES Clément (2006) FRA AC ALLAUCH 515 pts
35. DE SOUSA Flavio (2005) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 512 pts
36. GRANGEAT-MERLIN Lucas (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 497 pts
37. LACROIX Artus (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 495 pts
38. CAU Cesar (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 481 pts
39. MONFRET Yvann (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 479 pts
40. GOLEO Angelo (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 470 pts
41. BRUGOT Ernest (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 464 pts
42. FRONTEAU Matis (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 460 pts
43. MIRC Corentin (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 458 pts
44. RODIER Maxence (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 456 pts
45. CANNONE Eloans (2005) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 450 pts
46. PERROT Loan (2005) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 447 pts
47. BOVENZI Yanis (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 433 pts
47. ESPOSITO Rémi (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 433 pts
49. OUDALI Eddy (2006) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 423 pts
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49. PISCHEDDA-VALLIER Matis (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 423 pts
51. DJERIDANE Luca (2005) FRA CN MARSEILLE 416 pts
52. PONTOIS Alexandre (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 406 pts
53. MUNTEAN Raul-Andrei (2007) ROU MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 404 pts
54. CUENIN Maxime (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 403 pts
54. GOUT Thomas (2005) FRA UN ARLES 403 pts
56. GOUMAS Mateo (2005) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 401 pts
57. ROUSSEAU Noah (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 399 pts
58. MARTIN Anthony (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 397 pts
59. OUILANI Omar (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 395 pts
60. AZZOUZ Yuri (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 390 pts
61. MARTINEZ Raphaël (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 382 pts
62. BENAZZOUZ Adrian (2005) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 380 pts
63. CHALET Louison (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 379 pts
64. PICUS Tom (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 377 pts
65. CAMMARATA Florian (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 375 pts
66. RISI Enzo (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 359 pts
67. GAUBERT Léo (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 350 pts
68. GERBEAU Timeo (2006) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 326 pts
69. SOUCHON Enzo (2007) FRA UN ARLES 325 pts
70. MARIN Mathieu (2005) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 323 pts
71. DE LASTELLE DU PRE Thomas (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 322 pts
71. TRUONG Ludovic (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 322 pts
73. BEAUJARD Mathias (2005) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 320 pts
74. BOUSSAADA Nassim (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 318 pts
75. GONZALES Romain (2005) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 300 pts
76. FAUCI Liorenzo (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 299 pts
77. PAUL Sylvain (2005) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 289 pts
78. KEBAILI Gibril (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 288 pts
79. VAQUEZ Matheo (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 286 pts
80. ARELLANO Yohan (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 282 pts
81. BRANCHEREAU Mathias (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 280 pts
82. LOPEZ Gabriel (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 279 pts
83. BOZOYAN Lorik (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 270 pts
84. SCHIANO DI COLA Enzo (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 268 pts
85. BALAN Andrei (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 265 pts
86. DENISOT Léon (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 257 pts
87. KREMPFF Baptiste (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 255 pts
88. BENEZET Benoit-Joseph (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 250 pts
89. MICHELON Joseph (2007) FRA UN ARLES 248 pts
90. VAUCHAIR Jeremy (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 244 pts
91. CONCHOU Thomas (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 236 pts
91. KERROUCHE Rayan (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 236 pts
93. BERNARD Leo (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 229 pts
94. GIORDANO Raphaêl (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 225 pts
95. KREMPFF Johan (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 211 pts
96. ABDOUN Corentin (2005) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 206 pts
97. CHUFFART Célian (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 196 pts
98. MARTIN Alexandre (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 193 pts
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99. MORO Valentin (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 182 pts
100. ANGOT CHABANOL Ethan (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 170 pts
101. PAYSAN Maximilien (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 157 pts
102. KIKUCHI Ray (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 154 pts
103. GUERMOUD Wissem (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 153 pts
104. ABIJOU Mathys (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 151 pts
104. TEODORESCU Ianis (2007) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 151 pts
106. ABDELKADER Kilyane (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 149 pts
107. REMINIAC Théo (2006) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 135 pts
108. PERRIN Amaury (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 134 pts
109. MALDONADO Timéo (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 133 pts
110. ALDERIGI Matteo (2005) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 127 pts
111. MARCHAND Matteo (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 105 pts
111. MARTINI SAUTROT Mathys (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 105 pts
113. GARCIA Paco (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 104 pts
114. HADDJERI Adam (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 89 pts
115. GUIRAGOSSIAN-LAUGIER Tristan (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 72 pts
116. GUICHARD Alexis (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 51 pts
117. CHABROL Thomas (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 45 pts
118. MIRAGLIO Baptiste (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 16 pts
119. MARTEAU Lenny (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 12 pts
120. COMBETTES Matteo (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 1 pts
120. MESURE Sylvio (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 1 pts

 Edition au : 19/12/2018 10:38  Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.10.1 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 6 / 11 

       



  
   Biathlon jeunes 

 LA CIOTAT
 16 décembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

Classement Mixte

1. BALDELLI Maelle (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 965 pts
2. PERMUY Emma (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 955 pts
3. GIDDE--MONARD Manon (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 935 pts
4. JUGE Noah (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 882 pts
5. CARRARA Yanis (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 875 pts
6. POTHIER Romane (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 833 pts
7. DEMARETZ Clémence (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 807 pts
8. CANO Marilou (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 793 pts
8. DALIGAUD Matyas (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 793 pts

10. RONDET Alexis (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 791 pts
11. JOYEUX PATIMO Brice (2005) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 779 pts
11. PAOLI Gianlucca (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 779 pts
13. MONTANER Maori (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 762 pts
14. CARVALHO Alizee (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 755 pts
15. MAYO Oceane (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 747 pts
16. ERNOULD LE BRUN Judikaël (2006) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 741 pts
17. TAYARI Meissane (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 733 pts
18. SMARRITO Milla (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 718 pts
19. FERNANDEZ Romain (2005) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 716 pts
20. PROTANO Meryl (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 714 pts
21. JUZAN Louise (2006) FRA CN MARSEILLE 712 pts
22. JOUVE Alexandre (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 705 pts
23. AUGUSTE Eloïse (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 702 pts
23. DYBING Maïna (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 702 pts
25. SIRE Lola (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 699 pts
26. ROUSSEAU Johan (2005) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 689 pts
27. RAVIER Noélie (2006) FRA CN MARSEILLE 686 pts
28. GRANGEON Lucille (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 685 pts
29. HOULIEZ--ZUBRYCKI Iris (2006) FRA NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE 681 pts
29. SARCIAT Manon (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 681 pts
31. VINCENT Nicolas (2005) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 676 pts
32. GRIGNAN Emma (2006) FRA NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE 666 pts
32. SOSIC Adrien (2005) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 666 pts
34. MARIN Anthony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 662 pts
35. SICARD Lilian (2005) FRA NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE 650 pts
36. CHAMBRAUD Matthieu (2005) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 648 pts
37. SUZANNE Léa (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 647 pts
38. DE CLERCK Sofia (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 637 pts
38. FIGUERAS Paul (2005) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 637 pts
40. MERAD Jade (2007) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 636 pts
41. RUBERT Ophelie (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 633 pts
42. CARUSO Alessandro (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 631 pts
43. SCHEMBRI Ghjuan (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 623 pts
44. FARINA Tony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 621 pts
45. CIGOLET Ceane (2006) FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE 620 pts
46. DELEPOULLE Olivia (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 618 pts
47. HAMDANI Sirine (2007) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 616 pts
48. MAHMOUDI Inés (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 612 pts
49. JEANSELME Jeanne (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 602 pts
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50. CLERC-RENAUD Louis (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 601 pts
51. MICHEL Thomas (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 596 pts
52. VARGIU Angelina (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 591 pts
53. ORSONI Pierre (2006) FRA CN MARSEILLE 590 pts
54. DEMARETZ Lena (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 582 pts
55. D'AGOSTINO Loris (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 577 pts
56. GOUBIN Oceane (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 564 pts
57. MONTEIL Castille (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 562 pts
58. PEREZ Ilyana (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 560 pts
59. AOUZIAK Alexandre (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 557 pts
59. SAILLARD Clara (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 557 pts
61. LORIEDO Vanina (2007) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 548 pts
62. PAPA Quentin (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 545 pts
63. CAMPELLO Axel (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 542 pts
64. BATARD-RINAUDO Lily (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 539 pts
65. CORREA Kiara (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 537 pts
66. ROCA Jean (2005) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 536 pts
67. SMAINE Marwane (2005) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 533 pts
68. PALVINI Maxime (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 528 pts
69. ROCCHIA--COULON Lili (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 526 pts
70. CONVERCEY Arthur (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 525 pts
70. DERBESY Melina (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 525 pts
72. FIGUEROA Luca (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 522 pts
72. VALENTIN Alicia (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 522 pts
74. DELANOUE Livia (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 516 pts
74. ZANKER-LIGOUSA Florian (2005) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 516 pts
76. FABREGUES Clément (2006) FRA AC ALLAUCH 515 pts
77. DE SOUSA Flavio (2005) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 512 pts
78. GRANGEAT-MERLIN Lucas (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 497 pts
79. LACROIX Artus (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 495 pts
80. CONTRIO Ambre (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 487 pts
81. CAU Cesar (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 481 pts
82. MONFRET Yvann (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 479 pts
83. CANAVESE Nine (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 475 pts
84. GASCOIN Méline (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 473 pts
84. PICAT Lea (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 473 pts
86. GOLEO Angelo (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 470 pts
87. BRUGOT Ernest (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 464 pts
88. FRONTEAU Matis (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 460 pts
89. FABREGUES Maélie (2006) FRA AC ALLAUCH 459 pts
89. SACCO Marie-Blanche (2008) FRA UN ARLES 459 pts
91. MIRC Corentin (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 458 pts
92. RODIER Maxence (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 456 pts
93. CASTILLO Alicia (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 455 pts
94. CANNONE Eloans (2005) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 450 pts
95. PERROT Loan (2005) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 447 pts
96. BOVENZI Yanis (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 433 pts
96. ESPOSITO Rémi (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 433 pts
98. KACED Lena (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 428 pts
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99. OUDALI Eddy (2006) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 423 pts
99. PISCHEDDA-VALLIER Matis (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 423 pts

101. SAMSONAU Irina (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 422 pts
102. CHERROUDA Maissane (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 420 pts
103. BRUNEL Héloise (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 419 pts
103. GAILLARD Lilou (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 419 pts
105. DJERIDANE Luca (2005) FRA CN MARSEILLE 416 pts
106. PONTOIS Alexandre (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 406 pts
106. VEYRIER Louise (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 406 pts
108. CUENIN Anais (2008) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 404 pts
108. MUNTEAN Raul-Andrei (2007) ROU MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 404 pts
110. CUENIN Maxime (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 403 pts
110. GARNIER Maya (2008) IRL NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE 403 pts
110. GOUT Thomas (2005) FRA UN ARLES 403 pts
113. GOUMAS Mateo (2005) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 401 pts
114. ROUSSEAU Noah (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 399 pts
115. GENEVIER Chloé (2006) FRA AC ALLAUCH 398 pts
116. BARROSO Julia (2008) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 397 pts
116. MARTIN Anthony (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 397 pts
118. OUILANI Omar (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 395 pts
119. AZZOUZ Yuri (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 390 pts
120. TEMESSEK Manon (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 388 pts
121. GRUA Victoria (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 384 pts
121. PARDELL Pauline (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 384 pts
123. MARTINEZ Raphaël (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 382 pts
124. BELINGHER Solen (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 380 pts
124. BENAZZOUZ Adrian (2005) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 380 pts
126. CHALET Louison (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 379 pts
127. PICUS Tom (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 377 pts
127. ROSA Romy (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 377 pts
129. CAMMARATA Florian (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 375 pts
130. MATHEUDI Clara (2006) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 374 pts
131. VIDIL-SOULIE Justine (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 368 pts
132. RISI Enzo (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 359 pts
133. MESSAOUDI Soumya (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 358 pts
134. GAUBERT Léo (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 350 pts
135. GERBEAU Timeo (2006) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 326 pts
136. D'ANGELO Léa (2006) FRA AC ALLAUCH 325 pts
136. SOUCHON Enzo (2007) FRA UN ARLES 325 pts
138. MARIN Mathieu (2005) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 323 pts
139. DE LASTELLE DU PRE Thomas (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 322 pts
139. TRUONG Ludovic (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 322 pts
141. FILLACIER Emma (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 321 pts
141. RICOLVI Juliette (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 321 pts
143. BEAUJARD Mathias (2005) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 320 pts
144. BOUSSAADA Nassim (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 318 pts
145. AAOUINE Selma (2007) FRA UN ARLES 314 pts
146. SCHLAGETER Elisabeth (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 307 pts
147. GONZALES Romain (2005) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 300 pts
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148. FAUCI Liorenzo (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 299 pts
148. OUDALI Lina (2007) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 299 pts
150. TRUONG Emilie (2008) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 293 pts
151. PARDO Marine (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 289 pts
151. PAUL Sylvain (2005) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 289 pts
151. YETTEFTI Clara (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 289 pts
154. KEBAILI Gibril (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 288 pts
155. PAPPON Anouck (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 286 pts
155. VAQUEZ Matheo (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 286 pts
157. PITAVAL Cloé (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 285 pts
158. ARELLANO Yohan (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 282 pts
159. BRANCHEREAU Mathias (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 280 pts
160. LOPEZ Gabriel (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 279 pts
161. KLUCSAR-VERDEL Jade (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 274 pts
162. BOZOYAN Lorik (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 270 pts
163. SCHIANO DI COLA Enzo (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 268 pts
164. BALAN Andrei (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 265 pts
165. JAMIN Elaï (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 260 pts
166. DENISOT Léon (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 257 pts
167. KREMPFF Baptiste (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 255 pts
168. BENEZET Benoit-Joseph (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 250 pts
169. MICHELON Joseph (2007) FRA UN ARLES 248 pts
170. GILBERT Lola (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 246 pts
171. URGIE-DINAGE Marta (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 244 pts
171. VAUCHAIR Jeremy (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 244 pts
173. LEVARD Louise (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 243 pts
174. MANN Océane (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 238 pts
174. SILVESTRE Irina (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 238 pts
176. PETIT Breiseis (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 237 pts
177. CONCHOU Thomas (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 236 pts
177. KERROUCHE Rayan (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 236 pts
179. BEMMOUSSAT Lilia (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 235 pts
180. ZIDANI Aya (2006) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 233 pts
181. BERNARD Leo (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 229 pts
181. LIGONESH Manon (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 229 pts
183. GIORDANO Raphaêl (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 225 pts
184. FABRE Helena (2006) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 214 pts
185. KREMPFF Johan (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 211 pts
186. PARISI RICARD Leilou (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 209 pts
186. PETITOT Margaux (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 209 pts
186. ULDARIC Alicia (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 209 pts
189. ABDOUN Corentin (2005) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 206 pts
189. GROSJEAN BALANCHE Emilie (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 206 pts
191. CHUFFART Célian (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 196 pts
192. MARTIN Alexandre (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 193 pts
193. MANSOURI Ines (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 191 pts
194. NOEL Mahelya (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 187 pts
195. DESQUIENS Lucie (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 183 pts
196. MORO Valentin (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 182 pts
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197. MEGUENNI TANI Ines (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 175 pts
198. ANGOT CHABANOL Ethan (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 170 pts
199. KOT Loeva (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 166 pts
200. BOYER-DURAND Anaëlle (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 164 pts
201. MOUNEIMNE Claire (2007) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 158 pts
202. PAYSAN Maximilien (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 157 pts
203. KIKUCHI Ray (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 154 pts
204. GUERMOUD Wissem (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 153 pts
205. ABIJOU Mathys (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 151 pts
205. TEODORESCU Ianis (2007) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 151 pts
207. ABDELKADER Kilyane (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 149 pts
208. BRANCHU Manon (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 147 pts
209. OUKKAL Keylia (2008) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 143 pts
210. REMINIAC Théo (2006) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 135 pts
211. PERRIN Amaury (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 134 pts
212. MALDONADO Timéo (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 133 pts
213. ALDERIGI Matteo (2005) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 127 pts
214. TAYARI Lilia (2008) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 123 pts
215. AZZOUZI Farah (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 112 pts
216. MARCHAND Matteo (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 105 pts
216. MARTINI SAUTROT Mathys (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 105 pts
218. GARCIA Paco (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 104 pts
219. HARRAT Hyziat (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 100 pts
220. RAHAL Jade (2008) FRA MARSEILLE DOLFIN 92 pts
221. MATHEUDI Cloe (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 90 pts
222. HADDJERI Adam (2006) FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 89 pts
223. OSTROWSKI Lena (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 86 pts
224. GUIRAGOSSIAN-LAUGIER Tristan (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 72 pts
225. VOILLET Jeanne (2008) FRA AC ALLAUCH 62 pts
226. ABDELFETTAH Celena (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 61 pts
227. GUICHARD Alexis (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 51 pts
228. CHABROL Thomas (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 45 pts
229. ROUSSEAU Léana (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 24 pts
230. MIRAGLIO Baptiste (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 16 pts
231. MARTEAU Lenny (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 12 pts
232. COMBETTES Matteo (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 1 pts
232. LELIEVRE-ATLAN Manon (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 1 pts
232. MESURE Sylvio (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 1 pts
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